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1 a Ramseier Fritz ** 20.00
+ Schärli Reto * 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

1 b Achermann Simon 20.00
+ Zingg Michael 10.00
+ Sommer Martin * 10.00

2 Aebersold Fabian * 19.75
+ Blaser Jan * 9.75
+ Aebi Roger 10.00

3 a Schmidiger Lukas 19.50
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
+ Hodel Jonas 9.75

3 b Röthlisberger Florian 19.50
+ Gerber Stefan 9.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 9.75

3 c Reinhard Michael 19.50
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

4 Flury Nils (2005) 19.00
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 10.00
- Steffen Loris 9.00

5 a Wicki Nicolas 18.75
- Neuenschwander Levin 8.75
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00

5 b Tschumi Lukas * 18.75
- Gasser Dominik *** 8.75
+ Bühler Patrice 10.00

5 c Steffen Loris 18.75
+ Ulrich Bruno 9.75
- Flury Nils (2005) 9.00

5 d Staub Severin * 18.75
+ Gerber Peter * 9.75
- Gasser Dominik *** 9.00

5 e Siegrist Lukas 18.75
- Blatter Remo 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

5 f Rossier André 18.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Philipp 10.00

5 g Aebersold Adrian * 18.75
- Gnägi Damian * 8.75
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 10.00

6 a Ruch Dominik 18.50
- Eggimann Marco 8.75
+ Gerber Peter * 9.75

6 b Klossner Sven * 18.50
- Sommer Martin * 8.75
+ Rohrbach Ivan 9.75

6 c Heiniger Marco ** 18.50
- Gerber Christian *** 8.75
+ Blatter Remo 9.75

6 d Gnägi Damian * 18.50
- Aebersold Adrian * 8.75
+ Blaser Jan * 9.75

6 e Gerber Christian *** 18.50
- Heiniger Marco ** 8.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75

6 f Eggimann Marco 18.50
- Ruch Dominik 8.75
+ Schärli Reto * 9.75

6 g Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.50
o Reinhard Michael 8.50
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 10.00

6 h Zingg Michael 18.50
o Achermann Simon 8.50
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 10.00

6 i Wüthrich Tim 18.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00

6 j Ulrich Bruno 18.50
o Steffen Loris 8.50
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00

6 k Hodel Dominik 18.50
o Bühler Patrice 8.75
+ Gaber Karim 9.75

6 l Bühler Patrice 18.50
+ Hodel Dominik 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas * 8.50

7 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Tim 9.75
o Gerber Christian *** 8.50

7 b Rohrbach Ivan 18.25
+ Gaber Karim 9.75
o Klossner Sven * 8.50

7 c Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.25
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50

7 d Kunz Mathias (2006) 18.25
+ Röthlisberger Philipp 9.75
o Aebersold Adrian * 8.50

7 e Hodel Jonas 18.25
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 9.75
o Schmidiger Lukas 8.50

7 f Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
+ Gerber Martin 9.75
o Reinhard Michael 8.50

7 g Gerber Martin 18.25
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75

8 Gasser Dominik *** 17.75
- Tschumi Lukas * 8.75
- Staub Severin * 9.00

9 a Neuenschwander Levin 17.50
- Wicki Nicolas 8.75
- Gerber Stefan 8.75

9 b Tschannen Loris (2007) 17.50
- Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.75
o Ulrich Bruno 8.75

9 c Sommer Martin * 17.50
- Klossner Sven * 8.75
o Achermann Simon 8.75

10 a Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 17.25
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50

10 b Matter Max (2005) 17.25
- Aebi Roger 8.75
o Röthlisberger Florian 8.50

10 c Gerber Stefan 17.25
o Röthlisberger Florian 8.50
- Neuenschwander Levin 8.75

10 d Galli Silvan (2007) 17.25
- Rossier André 8.75
o Wicki Nicolas 8.50

10 e Blatter Remo 17.25
- Siegrist Lukas 8.75
o Heiniger Marco ** 8.50

10 f Aebi Roger 17.25
- Matter Max (2005) 8.75
o Aebersold Fabian * 8.50

10 g Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.25
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75
o Wüthrich Tim 8.50

11 a Schärli Reto * 17.00
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50
o Eggimann Marco 8.50

11 b Salzmann Björn (2006) 17.00
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

11 c Röthlisberger Philipp 17.00
o Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Rossier André 8.50

11 d Marbach Sven (2005) 17.00
o Hodel Jonas 8.50
o Zingg Michael 8.50

11 e Gerber Peter * 17.00
o Staub Severin * 8.50
o Ruch Dominik 8.50

11 f Gaber Karim 17.00
o Rohrbach Ivan 8.50
o Hodel Dominik 8.50

11 g Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 17.00
o Schmidiger Lukas 8.50
o Gerber Martin 8.50

11 h Blaser Jan * 17.00
o Aebersold Fabian * 8.50
o Gnägi Damian * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


